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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%

Fony6

lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii 1.C.

Kaumap O.I.
3Bapwuy Bl
Oymny M.

KomapHuLbkuia .M.

KomapHuLbkmin M.M.

bereli B.B.
[AHicTpsiHCbkMiA M.0.
Kyxap B.T.
Aumk B.M.
pomumk A.P.
Hectopsk L.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2021

BinbwaHka-2

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

B 210 1/ 48.63374 /] 31.10459
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Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY
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14:26:58
15:24:14
1077.43
997.90
14:26:58
15:24:14
00:57:16
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:35:30
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